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18,3 20,3 27,6 40,5 43,5 50,8 55 63,5 66,4 80,9 89,3 97.7

СТАРТ ФИНИШ

старт

финиш

аптечка / спасатели МЧС

связь

питание

горячее питание

заброска

контрольное время

раст. от старта

набор от старта

время лидера

время дня

время пос.участ.

время дня

Хурзук

0

0

0

12:00

0

ПП МЧС

18,3

1320

3:00

15:00

5:30

17:30

пер. Балк-баши

23

2370

4:30

16:30

8:30

20:30

ПП Переправа

27,6

2390

5:00

17:00

9:30

21:30

Сев. Лагерь

40.5

2590

6:30

18:30

12:30

00:30

пер. Сев. Каракайский

43.5

3170

7:30

19:30

14:30

2:30

пер. Кыртыкауш

50.8

3940

9:00

21:00

17:30

5:30

ПП Кыртык

55

3950

9:20

21:20

18:30

6:30

ПП Чаткара

63.5

4900

11:00

23:00

22:00

10:00

в. Чаткара

66.4

5500

11:40

23:40

23:30

11:30

ПП Эльбрус

80.9

5570

15:00

3:00

30:30

18:30

ПП Нарзаны

89.3

5820

16:00

4:00

32:30

20:30

Азау

97.7

6260

17:30

5:30

35:00

23:00

КВ 5 августа КВ 5 августа

West Elbrus Race West Elbrus Race West Elbrus Race West Elbrus Race 


